
Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021
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Dickson 0 6 10 10 5 6 20 6 15 20 10 6 8 18 1 10 20 171
Lone Grove 4 13 0 0 0 8 16 2 5 6 12 2 2 4 0 15 0 89
Antlers 0 0 9 5 14 16 0 6 0 12 0 6 0 4 9 0 0 81
Comanche 16 4 12 6 0 10 0 0 6 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 12 75
Empire 5 0 1 8 10 0 0 0 0 8 2 0 9 0 8 0 10 61
Stratford 8 10 5 5 0 0 0 0 8 0 5 0 3 0 0 6 0 50
Tishomingo 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 46
Kingston 0 0 0 3 0 12 0 0 0 10 0 0 6 0 0 0 16 47
Silo 0 4 0 0 0 0 12 11 5 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 43
Ringling 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 2 0 10 0 8 0 1 0 35
Lindsay 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 6 4 10 5 4 0 0 33
Wynnewood 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 7 0 11
OSD 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Wewoka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 2
Wilson 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
Rattan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1
Caddo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Durant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawton Acad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wapanucka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total points per event 39 39 39 37 29 72 48 39 39 78 39 39 39 39 39 39 58 751

Correct points for event 39 39 39 39 39 78 78 39 39 78 39 39 39 39 39 39 78 39



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021
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Lindsay 3 6 2 8 10 6 16 18 14 8 1 2 8 15 10 14 12 153
Wewoka 0 0 14 0 0 20 0 5 0 20 0 10 10 8 18 0 0 105
Antlers 0 3 10 6 7 12 10 4 0 16 0 7 1 4 0 0 16 96
Lone Grove 0 3 0 9 0 16 20 0 0 12 13 8 0 0 5 3 20 109
Ringling 14 13 4 0 0 10 12 6 0 10 0 9 0 4 3 0 10 95
Dickson 2 0 1 0 7 8 8 0 3 6 10 0 0 0 3 9 6 63
Comanche 0 0 0 2.5 0 4 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 8 0 10 4 42.5
Tishomingo 4 0 8 11 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 38
Wynnewood 10 10 0 0 0 2 6 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 34
Empire 1 0 0 2.5 0 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 8 23.5
Silo 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 2 0 13
OSD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 2 10
Stratford 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 10
Wilson 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Caddo 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Davis 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Durant 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kingston 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Lawton Acad 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rattan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Wapanucka 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Total points per event 39 39 39 39 24 78 72 39 38 78 39 39 39 39 39 39 78 797

Correct points for event 39 39 39 39 39 78 78 39 39 78 39 39 39 39 39 39 78 39



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls 4x100m Relay Qualifiers Boys 4x100m Relay Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time
:56.07 Antlers 4 :46. Antlers 2

:56.45 Comanche 6 :50.39 Comanche 8

:57.41 Dickson 2 :47.07 Dickson 5

:56.43 Kingston 7 :47.53 Lindsay 6

:56.75 Lone Grove 3 :45.9 Lone Grove 1

:55.64 Tishomingo 5 :46.47 Ringling 3

:45.43 Wewoka 7

:55. Wynnewood 4

Girls 100m Hurdles Qualifiers Boys 110m Hurdles Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time
:20.3 broussard, chloe Lindsay 2 :17.14 cunningham, kayden Lindsay 4 :17.93

:18.75 day, makenna Dickson 6 :17.56 simonton, koper Lindsay 5 :18.57

:18.55 paris, sidney Silo 5 :18.26 mile, qurian Wewoka 3 :18.72

:21.93 smart, madison Lone Grove 8 :18.53 prestgrove, noah Comanche 6 :18.84

:18.52 southward, sydney Ringling 1 :18.13 barron, kaden Ringling 2 :18.95

:19.93 watson, kennedy Antlers 4 :19.13 hammons, conner Antlers 7 :19.09

:21.44 wesberry, navy Silo 3 :19.43 pratt, preston Silo 1 :19.27

:22.32 williams, haven Antlers 7 :19.44 resendez, eric Antlers 8 :20.97

Girls 100m Qualifers Boys 100m Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time
:14.25 hembree, kenlee Antlers 4 :13.92 :13.44 morton, hunter Stratford 4 :12.66

:14.27 morris, kenli Comanche 5 :14.22 :13.4 barron, kaden Ringling 5 :12.74

:14.56 southward,sydney Ringling 3 :14.32 :13.32 nicholas, alexis Ringling 3 :12.76

:14.76 wood, astarte Antlers 6 :14.59 :12.61 king, derrick Lone Grove 6 :12.84

:15.13 carte, timber Wewoka 2 :14.91 :12.79 sorrells, isaac Antlers 2 :12.93

:14.86 hamilton, harleigh Dickson 7 :15.26 :12.59 king, caleb Wewoka 7 :13.01

x dudgeon, mariann Lindsay 1 :15.28 :14.11 brame, mathew Antlers 1 :13.05

:14.52 mankan, ella Lone Grove 8 :15.31 :13.85 walllace, gage Lindsay 8 :13.16

Girls 200m Qualifiers Boys 200m Qualifers
Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time Time ID # Name School Lane Q Time
:28.06 wood, shyann Tishomingo 4 :27.22 :23.89 stevens, koby Wewoka 4 :25.89

:28.91 millian, jade Empire 5 :27.5 :24.2 hamilton, aaron Wewoka 5 :26.44

:29.12 hembree, kenlen Antlers 3 :27.75 DQ fentcher, colton Ringling 3 :26.56

:30.21 bearden, kamryn Lindsay 6 :28.26 :24.74 Kendall, eli Lone Grove 6 :26.94

:29.39 moris, kynli Comanche 2 :29.1 :25.65 nicholas, alexis Ringling 2 :26.97

:30.52 wood, startae Antlers 7 :30.28 :25.09 padilla, seth Lindsay 7 :27.22

DQ harrison, hallie Dickson 1 :30.9 :25.41 benett, jz Dickson 1 :27.43

:32.41 carter,timber Wewoka 8 :30.91 :24.65 james, jasee Lindsay 8 :27.56



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Girls 3200m Results Boys 3200m Results

Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points
1st 13:16.11 Hendry Lauren Dickson 1 10 1st 10:43.58 Ellis landon Comanche 1 10

2nd 15:05. mcmillan teya Stratford 1 8 2nd 12:00.87 ponce danlie Lindsay 1 8

3rd 15:27.53 woody riely Comanche 1 6 3rd 12:32.28 dover elly Lindsay 1 6

4th 15:30.23 fleitman hayven Lone Grove 1 5 4th 13:44.23 hew andrew Wynnewood 1 5

5th 15:49.39 dark sarha Silo 1 4 5th 14:22.67 montieth mace Empire 1 4

6th 16:47.71 blanco Addeson Dickson 1 3 6th 14:27.58 king isaisa Dickson 1 3

7th 17:31.01 hudson kadence Dickson 1 2 7th 14:56.59 alberson jaden Stratford 1 2

8th 17:59.07 clark kimberly Silo 1 1 8th 1 1

Girls 4x100m Relay Results Boys 4x100m Relay Results
Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points

1st :55.64 Tishomingo 5 20 1st :45.43 Wewoka 7 20

2nd :56.07 Antlers 4 16 2nd :45.9 Lone Grove 1 16

3rd :56.43 Kingston 7 12 3rd :46. Antlers 2 12

4th :56.45 Comanche 6 10 4th :46.47 Ringling 3 10

5th :56.75 Lone Grove 3 8 5th :47.07 Dickson 5 8

6th :57.41 Dickson 2 6 6th :47.53 Lindsay 6 6

7th 4 7th :50.39 Comanche 8 4

8th 2 8th :55. Wynnewood 4 2

Girls 4x800m Relay Results Boys 4x800m Relay Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 10:52.87 Dickson 1 20 1st 9:35.1 Lone Grove 1 20

2nd 11:36.94 Lone Grove 1 16 2nd 9:37.81 Lindsay 1 16

3rd 14:02.87 Silo 1 12 3rd 10:00.49 Ringling 1 12

4th 1 10 4th 10:28.1 Antlers 1 10

5th 1 8 5th 10:49.68 Dickson 1 8

6th 1 6 6th 11:03.57 Wynnewood 1 6

7th 1 4 7th 1 4

8th 1 2 8th 1 2

Girls 100m Hurdles Results Boys 110m Hurdles Results
Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points

1st :18.52 southward, sydney Ringling 1 10 1st :17.14 cunningham, kayden Lindsay 4 10

2nd :18.55 paris, sidney Silo 5 8 2nd :17.56 simonton, koper Lindsay 5 8

3rd :18.75 day, makenna Dickson 6 6 3rd :18.13 barron, kaden Ringling 2 6

4th :19.93 watson, kennedy Antlers 4 5 4th :18.26 mile, qurian Wewoka 3 5

5th :20.3 broussard, chloe Lindsay 2 4 5th :18.53 prestgrove, noah Comanche 6 4

6th :21.44 wesberry, navy Silo 3 3 6th :19.13 hammons, conner Antlers 7 3

7th :21.93 smart, madison Lone Grove 8 2 7th :19.43 pratt, preston Silo 1 2

8th :22.32 williams, haven Antlers 7 1 8th :19.44 resendez, eric Antlers 8 1

Girls 4x200m Relay Results Boys 4x200m Relay Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 1:56.09 Dickson 1 20 1st 1:36.16 Wewoka 1 20

2nd 1:56.8 Tishomingo 1 16 2nd 1:37.02 Antlers 1 16

3rd 1:57.41 Antlers 1 12 3rd 1:38.59 Lone Grove 1 12

4th 1:58.4 Kingston 1 10 4th 1:39.4 Ringling 2 10

5th 1:59.14 Empire 1 8 5th 1:39.87 Lindsay 2 8

6th 2:00.98 Lone Grove 1 6 6th 1:41.22 Dickson 1 6

7th 2:03.84 Comanche 1 4 7th 1:45.11 Tishomingo 2 4

8th 2:04.22 Ringling 1 2 8th 1:48.82 OSD 2 2

Girls 800m Results Boys 800m Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 2:36.64 clem, ashlen Dickson 1 10 1st 2:11. porter,ian Lone Grove 1 10

2nd 2:49.47 adams, destininy Lone Grove 1 8 2nd 2:18. mcdonald, jack Dickson 1 8

3rd 2:55.52 stone, emily Lindsay 1 6 3rd 2:21.88 holt, isiah OSD 1 6

4th 2:57.05 will, gracie Stratford 3 5 4th 2:25.77 davis, kyler Silo 1 5

5th 2:57.94 ponce, mariella Wynnewood 1 4 5th 2:27.71 shaw, adien Empire 1 4

6th 2:58.42 gaston, emma Lone Grove 2 3 6th 2:27.88 brown, ethan Lone Grove 4 3

7th 2:58.76 smith, kk Empire 1 2 7th 2:29.08 tippiconnie, blake Dickson 1 2

8th 2:59.46 langford, brooklyn Lone Grove 2 1 8th 2:29.09 dover, eli Lindsay 1 1

Girls 100m Results Boys 100m Results
Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points

1st :14.25 hembree, kenlee Antlers 4 10 1st :12.59 king, caleb Wewoka 7 10

2nd :14.27 morris, kenli Comanche 5 8 2nd :12.61 king, derrick Lone Grove 6 8

3rd :14.52 mankan, ella Lone Grove 8 6 3rd :12.79 sorrells, isaac Antlers 2 6

4th :14.56 southward,sydney Ringling 3 5 4th :13.32 nicholas, alexis Ringling 3 5

5th :14.76 wood, astarte Antlers 6 4 5th :13.4 barron, kaden Ringling 5 4

6th :14.86 hamilton, harleigh Dickson 7 3 6th :13.44 morton, hunter Stratford 4 3

7th :15.13 carte, timber Wewoka 2 2 7th :13.85 walllace, gage Lindsay 8 2

8th x dudgeon, mariann Lindsay 1 1 8th :14.11 brame, mathew Antlers 1 1

Girls 400m Results Boys 400 Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 1:05.3 bearden, cameron Lindsay 1 10 1st :54.19 sipes, christian Wewoka 1 10

2nd 1:05.32 nogueira, emily Dickson 1 8 2nd :54.27 relm, darion Tishomingo 1 8

3rd 1:05.6 weeks, avery Kingston 1 6 3rd :54.98 burror, elias Lindsay 1 6

4th 1:08.64 kowalik, dani Empire 2 5 4th :55.48 morton, hunter Stratford 1 5

5th 1:09.76 millan, jade Empire 1 4 5th :56.29 couch, chase Empire 2 4

6th 1:10.69 willingham, kourtney Stratford 1 3 i 6th :58.31 cardenas, justin Tishomingo 2 3

7th 1:10.85 payne, taylor Lone Grove 2 2 7th :59.76 ince, caleb Lindsay 1 2

8th 1:12.27 soto, mariana Rattan 2 1 8th 1:00.11 wright, edward Antlers 2 1

Girls 300m Hurdles Boys 300m Hurdles
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st :52.66 southland, marya Dickson 1 10 1st :45.17 cunninham, kayden Lindsay 1 10

2nd :54.04 southward, sydneyRingling 1 8 2nd :46.09 miles, qurion Wewoka 1 8

3rd :56.73 day, makenna Dickson 1 6 3rd :46.62 persgove, noah Comanche 2 6

4th :59.89 broussard, chloe Lindsay 1 5 4th :46.7 simonson, kuper Lindsay 1 5

5th :59.94 adams, destiny Lone Grove 1 4 5th :47.86 barron, kaden Ringling 1 4

6th 1:01.57 watson, kennedy Antlers 1 3 6th :48.1 hammons, conner Antlers 1 3

7th 1:03.29 jennings, emmalineDickson 1 2 7th :50.34 billingsley, jacob Comanche 2 2

8th 1:07.55 willoliams, heaven Antlers 1 1 8th :50.44 resendiz, eric Antlers 1 1

Girls 200m Final Result Boys 200m Final Result
Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points Place Time ID # Name School Lane Points

1st :28.06 wood, shyann Tishomingo 4 10 1st :23.89 stevens, koby Wewoka 4 10

2nd :28.91 millian, jade Empire 5 8 2nd :24.2 hamilton, aaron Wewoka 5 8

3rd :29.12 hembree, kenlen Antlers 3 6 3rd :24.65 james, jasee Lindsay 8 6

4th :29.39 moris, kynli Comanche 2 5 4th :24.74 Kendall, eli Lone Grove 6 5

5th :30.21 bearden, kamryn Lindsay 6 4 5th :25.09 padilla, seth Lindsay 7 4

6th :30.52 wood, startae Antlers 7 3 6th :25.41 benett, jz Dickson 1 3

7th :32.41 carter,timber Wewoka 8 2 7th :25.65 nicholas, alexis Ringling 2 2

8th DQ harrison, hallie Dickson 1 1 8th DQ fentcher, colton Ringling 3 1

Girls 1600m Results Boys 1600m Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 6:10.5 hendry lauren Dickson 1 10 1st 5:01.86 ellies Comanche 1 10

2nd 6:41.56 gaston Lone Grove 1 8 2nd 5:31.19 ponce Lindsay 1 8

3rd 6:55.65 mcmillan Stratford 1 6 3rd 5:47.64 dover Lindsay 1 6

4th 7:00.58 ponce Wynnewood 1 5 4th 5:52.79 tippeconnie blake Dickson 1 5

5th 7:12.04 flightman Lone Grove 1 4 5th 6:01.8 king travis Dickson 1 4

6th 7:27.2 langford Lone Grove 1 3 6th 6:02.93 chadman Lone Grove 1 3

7th 7:36.28 perry Wynnewood 1 2 7th 6:09.44 davis Silo 1 2

8th 7:43.7 raper Ringling 1 1 8th 6:12.88 new Wynnewood 1 1

Girls 4x400m Relay Results Boys 4x400m Relay Results
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points Place Time ID # Name School Heat Points

1st 4:24.01 Dickson 1 20 1st 3:43.69 Lone Grove 1 20

2nd 4:36.9 Kingston 1 16 2nd 3:44.03 Antlers 1 16

3rd 4:42.61 Comanche 1 12 3rd 3:50.83 Lindsay 1 12

4th 5:15.19 Empire 1 10 4th 3:54.57 Ringling 1 10

5th 1 8 5th 4:01. Empire 1 8

6th 1 6 6th 4:02.85 Dickson 2 6

7th 1 4 7th 4:07.81 Comanche 2 4

8th 1 2 8th 4:10.79 OSD 2 2



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 13:16.11 Hendry Lauren Dickson 1 3200m Run 1 10:43.58 Ellis landon Comanche 1

2 15:05. mcmillan teya Stratford 1 2 12:00.87 ponce danlie Lindsay 1

3 15:27.53 woody riely Comanche 1 3 12:32.28 dover elly Lindsay 1

4 15:30.23 fleitman hayven Lone Grove 1 4 13:44.23 hew andrew Wynnewood 1

5 15:49.39 dark sarha Silo 1 5 14:22.67 montieth mace Empire 1

6 16:47.71 blanco Addeson Dickson 1 6 14:27.58 king isaisa Dickson 1

7 17:31.01 hudson kadence Dickson 1 7 14:56.59 alberson jaden Stratford 1

8 17:59.07 clark kimberly Silo 1 8 1

1 2 1 2

2 2 2 2

3 2 3 2

4 2 4 2

5 2 5 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 1 4x100m Relay 1 Lone Grove 1

2 Dickson 1 2 Antlers 1

3 Lone Grove 1 3 Ringling 1

4 Antlers 1 4 Wynnewood 1

5 Tishomingo 1 5 Dickson 1

6 Comanche 1 6 Lindsay 1     

7 Kingston 1 7 Wewoka 1

8 1 8 Comanche 1

1 2 1 2

2 2 2 2

3 2 3 2

4 2 4 2

5 2 5 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6

Girls 4x100m Relay Qualifiers Boys 4x100m Relay Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Heat Time ID # Name School Heat

Antlers 1 Antlers 1

Comanche 1 Comanche 1

Dickson 1 Dickson 1
Kingston 1 Lindsay 1

Lone Grove 1 Lone Grove 1
Tishomingo 1 Ringling 1

1 Wewoka 1
1 Wynnewood 1



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 1 4x800m Relay 1 1

2 1 2 9:37.81 Lindsay 1

3 10:52.87 Dickson 1 3 10:28.1 Antlers 1

4 14:02.87 Silo 1 4 9:35.1 Lone Grove 1

5 11:36.94 Lone Grove 1 5 10:00.49 Ringling 1

6 1 6 10:49.68 Dickson 1

7 1 7 11:03.57 Wynnewood 1

8 1 8 1

1 2 1 2

2 2 2 2

3 2 3 2

4 2 4 2

5 2 5 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6

Girls 4x800m Relay Qualifiers Boys 4x800m Relay Qualifiers
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Place Time ID # Name School Heat

1st 10:52.87 Dickson 1 1st 9:35.1 Lone Grove 1

2nd 11:36.94 Lone Grove 1 2nd 9:37.81 Lindsay 1

3rd 14:02.87 Silo 1 3rd 10:00.49 Ringling 1

4th 1 4th 10:28.1 Antlers 1

5th 1 5th 10:49.68 Dickson 1

6th 1 6th 11:03.57 Wynnewood 1

7th 1 7th 1

8th 1 8th 1



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 southward, sydney Ringling 1 100/110m 
Hurdles

1 :18.57 simonton, koper Lindsay 1

2 broussard, chloe Lindsay 1 2 :17.93 cunningham, kaydenLindsay 1

3 wesberry, navy Silo 1 3 :19.09 hammons, conner Antlers 1

4 watson, kennedy Antlers 1 4 :19.27 pratt, preston Silo 1

5 paris, sidney Silo 1 5 :18.72 mile, qurian Wewoka 1

6 day, makenna Dickson 1 6 :20.97 resendez, eric Antlers 1

7 williams, haven Antlers 1 7 1

8 smart, madison Lone Grove 1 8 1

1 2 1 :22.05 joslin, skyler Stratford 2

2 2 2 :22.28 owens, conner Antlers 2

3 2 3 :18.84 prestgrove, noah Comanche 2

4 2 4 :18.95 barron, kaden Ringling 2

5 2 5 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6

Girls 4x100m Relay Qualifiers Boys 4x100m Relay Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Heat Time ID # Name School Heat

broussard, chloe Lindsay 1 :17.93 cunningham, kayden Lindsay 1
day, makenna Dickson 1 :18.57 simonton, koper Lindsay 1
paris, sidney Silo 1 :18.72 mile, qurian Wewoka 1
smart, madison Lone Grove 1 :18.84 prestgrove, noah Comanche 2
southward, sydney Ringling 1 :18.95 barron, kaden Ringling 2
watson, kennedy Antlers 1 :19.09 hammons, conner Antlers 1
wesberry, navy Silo 1 :19.27 pratt, preston Silo 1
williams, haven Antlers 1 :20.97 resendez, eric Antlers 1



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 2:03.84 Comanche 1 4x200m Relay 1 1:50.11 Wynnewood 1

2 2:04.22 Ringling 1 2 1:38.59 Lone Grove 1

3 1:59.14 Empire 1 3 1:36.16 Wewoka 1

4 1:57.41 Antlers 1 4 1:41.22 Dickson 1

5 1:56.09 Dickson 1 5 1:37.02 Antlers 1

6 2:00.98 Lone Grove 1 6 1

7 1:56.8 Tishomingo 1 7 1

8 1:58.4 Kingston 1 8 1

1 2 1 1:45.11 Tishomingo 2

2 2 2 1:48.82 OSD 2

3 2 3 1:50.86 Silo 2

4 2 4 1:39.4 Ringling 2

5 2 5 1:39.87 Lindsay 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 2:36.64 clem, ashlen Dickson 1 800m Run 1 2:32.27 chatham, dakota Lone Grove 1

2 2:55.52 stone, emily Lindsay 1 2 2:29.08 tippiconnie, blake Dickson 1

3 3:06.28 steveans, kathryn Lindsay 1 3 2:27.71 shaw, adien Empire 1

4 2:58.76 smith, kk Empire 1 4 2:25.77 davis, kyler Silo 1

5 3:09.61 jennings, emmaline Dickson 1 5 2:11. porter,ian Lone Grove 1

6 2:57.94 ponce, mariella Wynnewood 1 6 2:29.09 dover, eli Lindsay 1

7 2:49.47 adams, destininy Lone Grove 1 7 2:18. mcdonald, jack Dickson 1

8 3:21.31 dark, sarah Silo 1 8 2:21.88 holt, isiah OSD 1

1 3:10.86 fleitman, hayven Lone Grove 2 1 2:29.72 burton, landon Empire 2

2 3:22.49 woody, ryliegh Comanche 2 2 2:33.74 hickman, christion Rattan 2

3 3:03.1 moore, mia Kingston 2 3 2:35.48 harry, ruban Wynnewood 2

4 2:58.42 gaston, emma Lone Grove 2 4 2:38.81 cooper, washington Antlers 2

5 3:01.15 roberst, megan Ringling 2 5 2:35.07 spidner, nicjolas Empire 2

6 2:59.46 langford, brooklyn Lone Grove 2 6 2:39.58 jones, ethan Lindsay 2

7 2 7 2:31.36 underwood, carter Antlers 2

8 2 8 2:35.22 wright, benny Antlers 2

1 3:41.95 ranney, lucille Silo 3 1 2:30.38 poe, dylan Tishomingo 3

2 3:50.55 wilson, shayla Silo 3 2 2:29.32 king, travis Dickson 3

3 3:14.31 gibesns, maelea Wynnewood 3 3 2:40.3 parsons, davin Rattan 3

4 3:07.33 williams, presley Wynnewood 3 4 2:38.48 givens, julian Wynnewood 3

5 3:07.54 rapier, kennedi Ringling 3 5 2:30.99 nicholas, elexas Ringling 3

6 3:40.16 alvarez, sarah Comanche 3 6 2:38.96 new, andrew Wynnewood 3

7 2:57.05 will, gracie Stratford 3 7 2:38.96 flores, juan Silo 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 3:14.34 pershica, landon dickson 4

2 4 2 2:45.03 hyder, sajjad Stratford 4

3 4 3 2:40.85 king, isiah Dickson 4

4 4 4 2:27.88 brown, ethan Lone Grove 4

5 4 5 2:59.05 arberson, jaden Stratford 4

6 4 6 2:41.87 parks, brad Wynnewood 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 :14.59 wood, astarte Antlers 1 100m Run 1 :13.49 cox, derek Lone Grove 1

2 :14.22 morris, kenli Comanche 1 2 :13.45 bennet, jz Dickson 1

3 :14.91 carte, timber Wewoka 1 3 :14. crowsey, reece Antlers 1

4 DQ bearden, kamryn Lindsay 1 4 :12.84 king, derrick Lone Grove 1

5 :15.36 garlienger, breelie Comanche 1 5 :13.01 king, caleb Wewoka 1

6 :14.32 southward,sydney Ringling 1 6 :12.93 sorrells, isaac Antlers 1

7 :15.28 dudgeon, mariann Lindsay 1 7 :13.34 james, jasee Lindsay 1

8 :13.92 hembree, kenlee Antlers 1 8 :13.64 battles, skylar Lone Grove 1

1 :16. rozzell, addie Wynnewood 2 1 :13.05 brame, mathew Antlers 2

2 :16.3 paris, sidney Silo 2 2 :13.16 walllace, gage Lindsay 2

3 :15.95 smart, madiosn Lone Grove 2 3 :13.62 arriaga, david Stratford 2

4 :15.26 hamilton, harleigh Dickson 2 4 :12.66 morton, hunter Stratford 2

5 :15.33 mcmillen, hailey Tishomingo 2 5 :13.24 moody, river Dickson 2

6 :15.93 colbert, niaya Antlers 2 6 :13.29 joslin, skylar Stratford 2

7 :17.13 monson, summer Wilson 2 7 :14.18 stulir, quintin Tishomingo 2

8 :16.85 parry Wynnewood 2 8 :13.45 reniger, royjan OSD 2

1 :15.31 mankan, ella Lone Grove 3 1 :12.76 nicholas, alexis Ringling 3

2 :16.14 apala, chesleigh Dickson 3 2 :13.82 gomez, pablo OSD 3

3 :16.68 moiser, ryleigh Empire 3 3 :13.36 mccain, carter Wynnewood 3

4 :16.33 cayn, teagan Wewoka 3 4 :13.32 ramirez, christian Silo 3

5 :15.43 harrison, hallie Dickson 3 5 :14.28 roberst, westin Silo 3

6 :16.38 burns, kassidy Lone Grove 3 6 :14.09 walters, christian Silo 3

7 :16.89 simmons, shakayla OSD 3 7 :13.69 elkins, colby Tishomingo 3

8 :16.92 sipeslouis, autumn Wewoka 3 8 :13.26 mcgheehee, jake Tishomingo 3

1 :16.55 cook, jamison Dickson 4 1 x coons, jullious Ringling 4

2 :17.81 rannie, lucille Silo 4 2 :15.51 cotton, chris Dickson 4

3 :18.25 spradlin, jelynn Lone Grove 4 3 :13.8 stewert, harligh Ringling 4

4 :16.47 gay, avie Lone Grove 4 4 :13.81 horn, kemaj Wewoka 4

5 :16.51 lester, kelsi Ringling 4 5 :13.76 taylor, dewy ringling 4

6 :17.41 paulsen, kaicee Dickson 4 6 :12.74 barron, kaden Ringling 4

7 4 7 :16.12 lewis,darryn Ringling 4

8 4 8 :13.86 shelton, shelby Empire 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6

Girls 100m Qualifiers Boys 100m Qualifiers
Place Time ID # Name School Heat Place Time ID # Name School Heat

1st :13.92 hembree, kenlee Antlers 1st :12.66 morton, hunter Stratford

2nd :14.22 morris, kenli Comanche 2nd :12.74 barron, kaden Ringling

3rd :14.32 southward,sydney Ringling 3rd :12.76 nicholas, alexis Ringling

4th :14.59 wood, astarte Antlers 4th :12.84 king, derrick Lone Grove

5th :14.91 carte, timber Wewoka 5th :12.93 sorrells, isaac Antlers

6th :15.26 hamilton, harleigh Dickson 6th :13.01 king, caleb Wewoka

7th :15.28 dudgeon, mariann Lindsay 7th :13.05 brame, mathew Antlers

8th :15.31 mankan, ella Lone Grove 8th :13.16 walllace, gage Lindsay



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 1:10.69 willingham, kourtney Stratford 1 400m run 1 :59.76 ince, caleb Lindsay 1

2 1:12.48 carter, timber Wewoka 1 2 1:05.5 parry, ruger Wynnewood 1

3 1:05.6 weeks, avery Kingston 1 3 :54.98 burror, elias Lindsay 1

4 1:05.3 bearden, cameron Lindsay 1 4 :55.48 morton, hunter Stratford 1

5 1:13.31 sioes, autem Wewoka 1 5 :54.27 relm, darion Tishomingo 1

6 1:09.76 millan, jade Empire 1 6 :54.19 sipes, christian Wewoka 1

7 1:05.32 nogueira, emily Dickson 1 7 1:02.33 hines, austrin Lindsay 1

8 1:18.48 cane, teagan Wewoka 1 8 1:18.56 horn, kamaje Wewoka 1

1 1:20.03 steavens, katryn Lindsay 2 1 1:09.59 parks, bret Wynnewood 2

2 1:12.27 soto, mariana Rattan 2 2 1:03.43 moody, river Dickson 2

3 1:18.74 williams, presley Wynnewood 2 3 :58.31 cardenas, justin Tishomingo 2

4 1:17.11 bellettini, emily Kingston 2 4 1:00.11 wright, edward Antlers 2

5 1:10.85 payne, taylor Lone Grove 2 5 1:15.27 lucas, gradia Rattan 2

6 1:08.64 kowalik, dani Empire 2 6 1:03.47 carr, davier Ringling 2

7 1:20.14 will, gracie Stratford 2 7 :56.29 couch, chase Empire 2

8 1:13.62 rozell, addie Wynnewood 2 8 2

1 1:17.07 mendez,julie Dickson 3 1 1:09.58 elkins, kolby Tishomingo 3

2 1:33.59 pitt, hailey Rattan 3 2 1:12.29 hyder, sajjed Stratford 3

3 1:22.17 ramsey, shelby Dickson 3 3 1:16.29 wheeler, jonathan Ringling 3

4 1:33.03 talik, mariah Rattan 3 4 1:08.67 wright, benny Antlers 3

5 1:19.05 martinez, bella Stratford 3 5 1:22.83 perschica, landon Dickson 3

6 1:24.31 bracken, addison Empire 3 6 3

7 1:21.3 givens, maelia Wynnewood 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4

1 5 1 5

2 5 2 5

3 5 3 5

4 5 4 5

5 5 5 5

6 5 6 5

7 5 7 5

8 5 8 5

1 6 1 6

2 6 2 6

3 6 3 6

4 6 4 6

5 6 5 6

6 6 6 6

7 6 7 6

8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 :59.89 broussard, chloe Lindsay 1 300m Hurdles 1 1

2 1:01.57 watson, kennedy Antlers 1 2 :46.09 miles, qurion Wewoka 1

3 :54.04 southward, sydney Ringling 1 3 :45.17 cunninham, kayden Lindsay 1

4 :56.73 day, makenna Dickson 1 4 :50.44 resendiz, eric Antlers 1

5 :52.66 southland, marya Dickson 1 5 :46.7 simonson, kuper Lindsay 1

6 :59.94 adams, destiny Lone Grove 1 6 :48.1 hammons, conner Antlers 1

7 1:07.55 willoliams, heaven Antlers 1 7 :47.86 barron, kaden Ringling 1

8 1:03.29 jennings, emmaline Dickson 1 8 1

1 2 1 :53.36 johns, eaths Lindsay 2

2 2 2 :58.74 owens, conner Antlers 2

3 2 3 :50.34 billingsley, jacob Comanche 2

4 2 4 :51.69 mcgeehee, jake Tishomingo 2

5 2 5 :46.62 persgove, noah Comanche 2

6 2 6 :54.57 keeling, landyn Comanche 2

7 2 7 :53.08 smith, jordan Stratford 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4
8 4 8 4
1 5 1 5
2 5 2 5
3 5 3 5
4 5 4 5
5 5 5 5
6 5 6 5
7 5 7 5
8 5 8 5
1 6 1 6
2 6 2 6
3 6 3 6
4 6 4 6
5 6 5 6
6 6 6 6
7 6 7 6
8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 :27.5 millian, jade Empire 1 200m Run 1 :26.94 Kendall, eli Lone Grove 1

2 :28.26 bearden, kamryn Lindsay 1 2 :26.56 fentcher, colton Ringling 1

3 :31.72 dudgeon, maryann Lindsay 1 3 :28.22 parkins, micah Antlers 1

4 :27.75 hembree, kenlen Antlers 1 4 :27.6 mcgahey, canyon Ringling 1

5 :29.1 moris, kynli Comanche 1 5 :27.43 benett, jz Dickson 1

6 :30.28 wood, startae Antlers 1 6 :26.44 hamilton, aaron Wewoka 1

7 :27.22 wood, shyann Tishomingo 1 7 :27.56 james, jasee Lindsay 1

8 :30.91 carter,timber Wewoka 1 8 :25.89 stevens, koby Wewoka 1

1 :32.19 hallows, taylor Tishomingo 2 1 :32.62 stulir, quinton Comanche 2

2 :32.06 willingham, courtney Stratford 2 2 :28.2 wallace, gage Lindsay 2

3 :32.81 rossell, addie Wynnewood 2 3 :28.8 Carr, david Ringling 2

4 :31.85 house, tylie Antlers 2 4 :29.38 reninger, royjan OSD 2

5 :30.92 hamilton, harleigh Dickson 2 5 :29.07 darce, matt Antlers 2

6 :33.75 porter, jacey Empire 2 6 :28.56 diaz, gabe Empire 2

7 :33.72 sotl, mariana Rattan 2 7 :27.57 sorw, reece Antlers 2

8 :32.87 waite, emma Kingston 2 8 :26.97 nicholas, alexis Ringling 2

1 :33.52 cain, tagan Wewoka 3 1 :28.31 mccain, cater Wynnewood 3

2 :31.27 brown, majesty Lone Grove 3 2 :28.37 richardson, jaxon Silo 3

3 :34.41 martinez, bella Stratford 3 3 :33.9 lokijake, kj OSD 3

4 :30.9 harrison, hallie Dickson 3 4 :29.67 givens, julian Wynnewood 3

5 :40.59 logan, dakota Rattan 3 5 :30.78 burton, Luke Empire 3

6 :32.96 burns, cassie Lone Grove 3 6 :27.22 padilla, seth Lindsay 3

7 :35.67 simmons, shakyala OSD 3 7 :28.63 lewis, shannon osd 3

8 :33.44 westberry, navy Silo 3 8 :29.85 hines, austin Lindsay 3

1 :32.21 apala, chesleigh Dickson 4 1 :28.95 elkers, kolby Tishomingo 4

2 :33.41 sipes, autumn Wewoka 4 2 :33.39 cotton, chris Dickson 4

3 4 3 :30.92 reeve, aiden Silo 4

4 :34.64 webb, addy Empire 4 4 :35.43 wheeler, john Ringling 4

5 :34.52 gay, avie Lone Grove 4 5 :34.23 ducharme, caden OSD 4

6 4 6 :29.31 gomez, pablo OSD 4

7 4 7 4
8 4 8 4
1 :39.86 gallant, nichelle Rattan 5 1 5
2 :35.57 lester, kelsie Ringling 5 2 5
3 :36.33 ramsey, shelby Dickson 5 3 5
4 :38.63 paulsen, kaicee Dickson 5 4 5
5 5 5 5
6 5 6 5
7 5 7 5
8 5 8 5
1 6 1 6
2 6 2 6
3 6 3 6
4 6 4 6
5 6 5 6
6 6 6 6
7 6 7 6
8 6 8 6

Girls 200m Qualifiers Boys 200m Qualifiers
Time ID # Name School Heat Time ID # Name School Heat
:27.22 wood, shyann Tishomingo 1 :25.89 stevens, koby Wewoka 1
:27.5 millian, jade Empire 1 :26.44 hamilton, aaron Wewoka 1
:27.75 hembree, kenlen Antlers 1 :26.56 fentcher, colton Ringling 1
:28.26 bearden, kamryn Lindsay 1 :26.94 Kendall, eli Lone Grove 1
:29.1 moris, kynli Comanche 1 :26.97 nicholas, alexis Ringling 2
:30.28 wood, startae Antlers 1 :27.22 padilla, seth Lindsay 3
:30.9 harrison, hallie Dickson 3 :27.43 benett, jz Dickson 1
:30.91 carter,timber Wewoka 1 :27.56 james, jasee Lindsay 1



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 6:10.5 hendry lauren Dickson 1 1600m Run 1 5:01.86 ellies Comanche 1

2 6:41.56 gaston Lone Grove 1 2 5:31.19 ponce Lindsay 1

3 6:55.65 mcmillan Stratford 1 3 5:47.64 dover Lindsay 1

4 7:00.58 ponce Wynnewood 1 4 5:52.79 tippeconnie blake Dickson 1

5 7:12.04 flightman Lone Grove 1 5 6:01.8 king travis Dickson 1

6 7:27.2 langford Lone Grove 1 6 6:02.93 chadman Lone Grove 1

7 7:36.28 perry Wynnewood 1 7 6:09.44 davis Silo 1

8 7:43.7 raper Ringling 1 8 6:12.88 new Wynnewood 1

1 7:56.79 hudson kadence Dickson 2 1 6:13.43 billings Comanche 2

2 8:03.06 logan Rattan 2 2 6:16.48 smith Stratford 2

3 8:08.32 mcmahand Empire 2 3 6:17.11 flores Silo 2

4 8:13.32 alvarez Comanche 2 4 7:01.08 mace Empire 2

5 10:24.66 blanco addeson Dickson 2 5 7:15.58 parks Wynnewood 2

6 2 6 7:24.03 alberson Stratford 2

7 2 7 9:02.37 sanders Wynnewood 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4
6 4 6 4
7 4 7 4
8 4 8 4
1 5 1 5
2 5 2 5
3 5 3 5
4 5 4 5
5 5 5 5
6 5 6 5
7 5 7 5
8 5 8 5
1 6 1 6
2 6 2 6
3 6 3 6
4 6 4 6
5 6 5 6
6 6 6 6
7 6 7 6
8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Girls Boys
Lane Time ID # Name School Heat Distance: Lane Time ID # Name School Heat

1 1 4x400 Relay 1 3:54.57 Ringling 1

2 5:15.19 Empire 1 2 3:44.03 Antlers 1

3 4:36.9 Kingston 1 3 3:50.83 Lindsay 1

4 4:42.61 Comanche 1 4 3:43.69 Lone Grove 1

5 4:24.01 Dickson 1 5 4:01. Empire 1

6 1 6 1

7 1 7 1

8 1 8 1

1 2 1 4:16.44 Wynnewood 2

2 2 2 4:07.81 Comanche 2

3 2 3 4:10.79 OSD 2

4 2 4 4:02.85 Dickson 2

5 2 5 2

6 2 6 2

7 2 7 2

8 2 8 2

1 3 1 3

2 3 2 3

3 3 3 3

4 3 4 3

5 3 5 3

6 3 6 3

7 3 7 3

8 3 8 3

1 4 1 4

2 4 2 4

3 4 3 4

4 4 4 4

5 4 5 4

6 4 6 4

7 4 7 4

8 4 8 4
1 5 1 5
2 5 2 5
3 5 3 5
4 5 4 5
5 5 5 5
6 5 6 5
7 5 7 5
8 5 8 5
1 6 1 6
2 6 2 6
3 6 3 6
4 6 4 6
5 6 5 6
6 6 6 6
7 6 7 6
8 6 8 6



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3 Conversion Chart Girls Shot Put Finals
24ft 10  1/4 in Ryleigh Moiser Empire 21ft 09in ft   in 24ft 10  1/4 in 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3

35ft 04in Jade Byrd Stratford ft   in 35ft 04in 31ft 05  1/4 in 1/8 0.125 26ft 07  1/2 in Elizabeth Howard Lone Grove 26ft 07  1/2 in 26ft 02  1/2 in 26ft 00  1/4 in 25ft 00  1/4 in

18ft 10  1/4 in Morgan Parr Kingston 18ft 00  3/4 in 18ft 10  1/4 in 18ft 04in 3/16 0.1875 27ft 00  1/4 in Sarah Southward Ringling 27ft 00  1/4 in 22ft 00  1/4 in 25ft 01  1/4 in 26ft 04  1/4 in

23ft 03  3/4 in Ariana Stepp Kingston 23ft 03  3/4 in 22ft 11in 22ft 11  1/2 in 1/4 0.25 27ft 07  1/4 in Jasmine Miller Lone Grove 27ft 07  1/4 in 22ft 07  1/2 in 23ft 09  1/2 in 26ft 01  1/2 in

27ft 00  1/4 in Sarah Southward Ringling 25ft 07in 26ft 03  1/2 in 27ft 00  1/4 in 5/16 0.3125 28ft 04  1/4 in April Pennel OSD 28ft 04  1/4 in 25ft 10  1/4 in 26ft 00  1/2 in 24ft 07  1/2 in

21ft 09  3/4 in Hadon Wade Ringling 21ft 07  1/4 in 21ft 09  3/4 in 21ft 08in 3/8 0.375 29ft 01in Jasmine Millan Empire 29ft 01in 27ft 09  3/4 in 27ft 05in 27ft 11  1/4 in

37ft 01  1/4 in Shayson Hodges Comanche 37ft 01  1/4 in 35ft 03  1/2 in 34ft 01  1/4 in 7/16 0.4375 31ft 09  3/4 in Alayna Nichols Comanche 31ft 09  3/4 in 30ft 04in 31ft 03  3/4 in 30ft 02  1/2 in

31ft 09  3/4 in Alayna Nichols Comanche 31ft 09  3/4 in 31ft 03  3/4 in 28ft 02  3/4 in 1/2 0.5 35ft 04in Jade Byrd Stratford 35ft 04in 31ft 09in 34ft 09in ft   in

25ft 10  1/2 in Emma Winton Comanche 21ft 10  1/2 in 25ft 10  1/2 in 25ft 01in 9/16 0.5625 37ft 06in Shayson Hodges Comanche 37ft 01  1/4 in 36ft 08  3/4 in 37ft 06in ft   in

19ft 00  3/4 in Caden Dardea OSD 19ft 00  3/4 in 19ft 00in 18ft 00in 5/8 0.625

25ft 00in Brook Queen OSD 23ft 04in 21ft 04  1/4 in 25ft 00in 11/16 0.6875

28ft 04  1/4 in April Pennel OSD 26ft 04  1/2 in 24ft 11  1/4 in 28ft 04  1/4 in 3/4 0.75 Girls Shot Put Results
22ft 11  1/2 in Nacorra Johnson OSD/ B ft   in 20ft 10  1/4 in 22ft 11  1/2 in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points

22ft 02in Keely Mclarry Silo 19ft 03in 22ft 02in 21ft 04  1/2 in 7/8 0.875 1st 37ft 06in Shayson Hodges Comanche 10

27ft 07  1/4 in Jasmine Miller Lone Grove 23ft 10in 27ft 07  1/4 in 27ft 07  1/4 in 15/16 0.9375 2nd 35ft 04in Jade Byrd Stratford 8

21ft 05  1/2 in Kelsie Taylor Lone Grove ft   in 20ft 05  1/4 in 21ft 05  1/2 in 3rd 31ft 09  3/4 in Alayna Nichols Comanche 6

19ft 09  1/2 in Shawnessy Summers Lone Grove 18ft 03  3/4 in 19ft 05  1/2 in 19ft 09  1/2 in 4th 29ft 01in Jasmine Millan Empire 5

K 26ft 07  1/2 in Elizabeth Howard Lone Grove 24ft 08in 26ft 01  1/4 in 26ft 07  1/2 in 5th 28ft 04  1/4 in April Pennel OSD 4

29ft 01in Jasmine Millan Empire 28ft 01  1/2 in 29ft 01in 28ft 03in 6th 27ft 07  1/4 in Jasmine Miller Lone Grove 3

ft   in 7th 27ft 00  1/4 in Sarah Southward Ringling 2

ft   in 8th 26ft 07  1/2 in Elizabeth Howard Lone Grove 1

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in Kkk,mn

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

Girls Shot Put Finals
Distance ID # Name School

37ft 01  1/4 in Shayson Hodges Comanche

35ft 04in Jade Byrd Stratford

31ft 09  3/4 in Alayna Nichols Comanche

29ft 01in Jasmine Millan Empire

28ft 04  1/4 in April Pennel OSD

27ft 07  1/4 in Jasmine Miller Lone Grove

27ft 00  1/4 in Sarah Southward Ringling

26ft 07  1/2 in Elizabeth Howard Lone Grove



 
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3 Conversion Chart Boys Shot Put Finals
31ft 10in KJ Lokeijak OSD 28ft 08  1/4 in 30ft 07  3/4 in 31ft 10in 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3
28ft 06in Cayden DuchamrmeOSD 28ft 06in 27ft 06  1/4 in 26ft 11  1/4 in 1/8 0.125 34ft 04  1/2 in Noel Sarmiento Empire 34ft 04  1/2 in 32ft 00  3/4 in 32ft 10  1/4 in 33ft 11  1/4 in

35ft 00  1/4 in Tike Tippett Dickson 33ft 11  1/2 in 35ft 00  1/4 in 31ft 02in 3/16 0.1875 35ft 00  1/4 in Tike Tippett Dickson 35ft 00  1/4 in 33ft 00in 34ft 02  1/4 in 32ft 11  1/4 in

31ft 09  3/4 in Caleb Finley Lone Grove 31ft 09  3/4 in ft   in 30ft 09  1/4 in 1/4 0.25 35ft 09  1/2 in Caleb Stoll Lindsay 35ft 07in 35ft 09  1/2 in 34ft 11  1/2 in 32ft 04  1/2 in

35ft 07in Caleb Stoll Lindsay 34ft 02in 35ft 00  1/4 in 35ft 07in 5/16 0.3125 37ft 01  1/2 in John Gunter Wilson 35ft 08  1/4 in 34ft 01  1/2 in 37ft 01  1/2 in 34ft 09in

36ft 06in Khalel Gaddis Tishomingo 34ft 08  1/4 in 35ft 06  1/2 in 36ft 06in 3/8 0.375 36ft 06in Khalel Gaddis Tishomingo 36ft 06in 33ft 11  3/4 in 36ft 05in 35ft 02in

34ft 04  1/2 in Noel Sarmiento Empire 33ft 06in 32ft 08  1/2 in 34ft 04  1/2 in 7/16 0.4375 39ft 03  1/2 in River Miller Ringling 39ft 03  1/2 in 37ft 11  3/4 in 37ft 07  3/4 in 38ft 03  1/2 in

32ft 01  1/4 in Tyler Green Antlers 31ft 07  1/4 in 32ft 01  1/4 in 30ft 02  3/4 in 1/2 0.5 43ft 10  3/4 in Brayden Johnson Ringling 43ft 06  1/2 in ft   in ft   in 43ft 10  3/4 in

31ft 03  1/4 in Chance Marris Antlers 30ft 09  3/4 in 31ft 03  1/4 in 30ft 02  1/4 in 9/16 0.5625 44ft 04in Zack Ray Wynnewood 43ft 07  1/2 in ft   in 44ft 04in ft   in

31ft 09  3/4 in Jay Ashley Dickson 31ft 09  3/4 in 29ft 04in ft   in 5/8 0.625

43ft 07  1/2 in Zack Ray Wynnewood 43ft 00  1/4 in 43ft 07  1/4 in 43ft 07  1/2 in 11/16 0.6875

32ft 07  1/2 in Ricardo Meave Wynnewood 32ft 07  1/2 in ft   in 32ft 04  3/4 in 3/4 0.75 Boys Shot Put Results
30ft 11  1/2 in Ayo Turner Dickson 30ft 11  1/2 in 29ft 00  1/4 in 30ft 06in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points
39ft 03  1/2 in River Miller Ringling 38ft 06  1/4 in 39ft 03  1/2 in 39ft 02in 7/8 0.875 1st 44ft 04in Zack Ray Wynnewood 10

43ft 06  1/2 in Brayden Johnson Ringling 43ft 00  1/4 in 43ft 01  1/2 in 43ft 06  1/2 in 15/16 0.9375 2nd 43ft 10  3/4 in Brayden Johnson Ringling 8

31ft 05in HJ Stewart Ringling/ B 30ft 00  3/4 in 28ft 04  3/4 in 31ft 05in 3rd 39ft 03  1/2 in River Miller Ringling 6

33ft 05in Scotty Taylor Ringling 32ft 10in 33ft 05in 32ft 11  1/4 in 4th 37ft 01  1/2 in John Gunter Wilson 5

35ft 08  1/4 in John Gunter Wilson 32ft 09in ft   in 35ft 08  1/4 in 5th 36ft 06in Khalel Gaddis Tishomingo 4

32ft 09  1/2 in Blaine Brown Lone Grove 31ft 11  3/4 in ft   in 32ft 09  1/2 in 6th 35ft 09  1/2 in Caleb Stoll Lindsay 3

31ft 05  1/2 in Kevin Parsley Lone Grove 30ft 03  1/2 in 31ft 05  1/4 in 31ft 05  1/2 in 7th 35ft 00  1/4 in Tike Tippett Dickson 2

27ft 05  1/4 in DJ Lewis Ringling/ B 27ft 03in 27ft 05  1/4 in 27ft 02  1/4 in 8th 34ft 04  1/2 in Noel Sarmiento Empire 1

32ft 00  3/4 in Canaan Weddle Stratford ft   in 32ft 00  3/4 in 31ft 08  3/4 in

29ft 01  3/4 in Randy Mayre Silo 28ft 03  1/4 in 28ft 08  3/4 in 29ft 01  3/4 in
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ft   in

Boys Shot Put Finals
Distance ID # Name School

43ft 07  1/2 in Zack Ray Wynnewood

43ft 06  1/2 in Brayden Johnson Ringling

39ft 03  1/2 in River Miller Ringling

36ft 06in Khalel Gaddis Tishomingo

35ft 08  1/4 in John Gunter Wilson

35ft 07in Caleb Stoll Lindsay

35ft 00  1/4 in Tike Tippett Dickson

34ft 04  1/2 in Noel Sarmiento Empire



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Conversion Chart Girls Long Jump Finals
10ft 11in addy webb Empire scratch 10ft 11in 10ft 03  1/2 in 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3

11ft 08  1/4 in kk smith Empire scratch scratch 11ft 08  1/4 in 1/8 0.125 14ft 04  1/2 in niaya colbert Antlers 13ft 02in 13ft 08in 13ft 10  1/2 in 14ft 04  1/2 in

13ft 10  1/2 in dani kowalik Empire 12ft 08in 13ft 02in 13ft 10  1/2 in 3/16 0.1875 13ft 11in tylie house Antlers 13ft 03  1/2 in 13ft 11in scratch 13ft 03in

12ft 10in sarah dark Silo 12ft 10in 12ft 04in 11ft 11in 1/4 0.25 13ft 10  1/2 in summer monson Wilson 13ft 06in 13ft 03  1/2 in 13ft 10  1/2 in 12ft 04  3/4 in

14ft 08  1/4 in kynli morris Comanche 12ft 11  3/4 in 14ft 08  1/4 in 14ft 05in 5/16 0.3125 13ft 11  1/4 in jaylee miller Comanche 13ft 08  3/4 in 13ft 04  1/2 in 13ft 11  1/4 in 13ft 07in

13ft 08  3/4 in jaylee miller Comanche 13ft 08  3/4 in 13ft 08  1/4 in 13ft 05  1/2 in 3/8 0.375 13ft 10  1/2 in dani kowalik Empire 13ft 10  1/2 in 12ft 05in 13ft 05in 12ft 04in

13ft 00  1/2 in breelie garlinger Comanche 11ft 07  1/4 in 11ft 11in 13ft 00  1/2 in 7/16 0.4375 13ft 11  3/4 in kourtney willingham Stratford 13ft 11  3/4 in scratch scratch 13ft 07  1/2 in

11ft 11in shakayla simmons OSD 11ft 11in 11ft 03  1/2 in 11ft 03  3/4 in 1/2 0.5 15ft 03  1/2 in kynli morris Comanche 14ft 08  1/4 in 14ft 11  3/4 in 15ft 02 1/2in 15ft 03  1/2 in

13ft 02in niaya colbert Antlers 13ft 02in 12ft 04  1/4 in 13ft 01in 9/16 0.5625 15ft 08in katlen clem Dickson 15ft 04in 14ft 02in 15ft 08in 14ft 10in

13ft 03  1/2 in tylie house Antlers scratch 12ft 09  1/2 in 13ft 03  1/2 in 5/8 0.625

12ft 10  1/2 in legend bell Antlers 12ft 10  1/2 in 12ft 01in 11ft 10  3/4 in 11/16 0.6875

11ft 05in shelby ramsey Dickson scratch 10ft 08in 11ft 05in 3/4 0.75 Girls Long Jump Results
12ft 04  1/2 in jamison cook Dickson 11ft 11in 12ft 04  1/2 in 11ft 09  1/2 in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points

12ft 03in kelsi lester Ringling 12ft 03in 10ft 10in 12ft 00in 7/8 0.875 1st 15ft 08in katlen clem Dickson 10

13ft 06in summer monson Wilson 13ft 06in scratch scratch 15/16 0.9375 2nd 15ft 03  1/2 in kynli morris Comanche 8

13ft 01in  taylor hallows Tishomingo 12ft 11  3/4 in 13ft 01in 12ft 10in 3rd 14ft 04  1/2 in niaya colbert Antlers 6

11ft 06  1/2 in maryann dudgeon Lindsay 11ft 03  3/4 in 11ft 06  1/2 in scratch 4th 13ft 11  3/4 in kourtney willingham Stratford 5

13ft 11  3/4 in kourtney willingham Stratford 13ft 09  1/2 in 13ft 11  3/4 in scratch 5th 13ft 11  1/4 in jaylee miller Comanche 4

15ft 04in katlen clem Dickson 15ft 01in 15ft 04in 14ft 08  3/4 in 6th 13ft 11in tylie house Antlers 3

ft   in                                                                                                                                                               7th 13ft 10  1/2 in summer monson Wilson 2

ft   in 8th 13ft 10  1/2 in dani kowalik Empire 1
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ft   in

ft   in
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Girls Long Jump Finals
Distance ID # Name School
15ft 04in katlen clem Dickson

14ft 08  1/4 in kynli morris Comanche

13ft 11  3/4 in kourtney willingham Stratford

13ft 10  1/2 in dani kowalik Empire

13ft 08  3/4 in jaylee miller Comanche

13ft 06in summer monson Wilson

13ft 03  1/2 in tylie house Antlers

13ft 02in niaya colbert Antlers



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3 Conversion Chart Boys Long Jump Finals
16ft 03in jackson lawley tish 16ft 03in 15ft 08  3/4 in 16ft 00in 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Jump 1 Jump 2 Jump 3

16ft 08  1/2 in davier carr Ringling 16ft 08  1/2 in 15ft 05in 16ft 00  1/2 in 1/8 0.125 17ft 05in shacodah bynum Dickson 17ft 05in 14ft 10in scratch 17ft 05in

18ft 01in kaden barron Ringling 15ft 11in scratch 18ft 01in 3/16 0.1875 17ft 10in darion brown Tishomingo 17ft 07  3/4 in 16ft 10in 17ft 09in 17ft 10in

16ft 10  3/4 in grayson ramsey Lone Grove 16ft 08  1/2 in 16ft 10  3/4 in 16ft 05in 1/4 0.25 17ft 09in seth padilla Lindsay 17ft 09in scratch 16ft 09in 17ft 00in

19ft 03  1/2 in avery austin Antlers scratch 17ft 08  3/4 in 19ft 03  1/2 in 5/16 0.3125 18ft 11  1/4 in qurion miles Wewoka 17ft 11in 18ft 11  1/4 in scratch 17ft 03in

16ft 09in lorenz caldwell Antlers 16ft 09in 16ft 02in 15ft 04  3/4 in 3/8 0.375 18ft 01in kaden barron Ringling 18ft 01in 17ft 01  1/2 in scratch 17ft 11in

18ft 03  1/4 in ethan vandvier Tishomingo 15ft 03  1/2 in 15ft 08  1/2 in 18ft 03  1/4 in 7/16 0.4375 18ft 03  1/4 in ethan vandvier Tishomingo 18ft 03  1/4 in 16ft 07in 17ft 03in 17ft 10in

17ft 07  3/4 in darion brown Tishomingo 17ft 02  3/4 in scratch 17ft 07  3/4 in 1/2 0.5 18ft 09in kobey stephens Wewoka 18ft 09in 17ft 06in scratch scratch

18ft 09in kobey stephens Wewoka 18ft 00in 18ft 09in scratch 9/16 0.5625 19ft 05  1/2 in avery austin Antlers 19ft 03  1/2 in 18ft 00  1/2 in 18ft 08  3/4 in 19ft 05  1/2 in

17ft 11in qurion miles Wewoka 17ft 00  1/4 in scratch 17ft 11in 5/8 0.625

17ft 09in seth padilla Lindsay 17ft 09in 17ft 01in scratch 11/16 0.6875

16ft 05  3/4 in ethan jones Lindsay scratch scratch 16ft 05  3/4 in 3/4 0.75 Boys Long Jump Results
15ft 04in mcray webber Empire 15ft 04in scratch 15ft 00  1/2 in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points
15ft 02in david arriaga Stratford 12ft 09  1/2 in scratch 15ft 02in 7/8 0.875 1st 19ft 05  1/2 in avery austin Antlers 10

17ft 05in shacodah bynum Dickson 17ft 05in 15ft 02in 16ft 09in 15/16 0.9375 2nd 18ft 11  1/4 in qurion miles Wewoka 8

16ft 03in  carter mccain Wynnewood 16ft 00  1/2 in 16ft 03in scratch 3rd 18ft 09in kobey stephens Wewoka 6

ft   in kyler johnson Comanche scratch scratch scratch 4th 18ft 03  1/4 in ethan vandvier Tishomingo 5

13ft 05in landon keeling Comanche 13ft 03  3/4 in 13ft 05in 13ft 02  1/2 in 5th 18ft 01in kaden barron Ringling 4

14ft 03in jordan smith Stratford 14ft 03in scratch scratch 6th 17ft 10in darion brown Tishomingo 3

16ft 00in edward wright Antlers 13ft 11  1/2 in 15ft 03  3/4 in 16ft 00in 7th 17ft 09in seth padilla Lindsay 2

ft   in 8th 17ft 05in shacodah bynum Dickson 1
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Boys Long Jump Finals
Distance ID # Name School

19ft 03  1/2 in avery austin Antlers

18ft 09in kobey stephens Wewoka

18ft 03  1/4 in ethan vandvier Tishomingo

18ft 01in kaden barron Ringling

17ft 11in qurion miles Wewoka

17ft 09in seth padilla Lindsay

17ft 07  3/4 in darion brown Tishomingo

17ft 05in shacodah bynum Dickson



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

GIRLS HIGH JUMP
Height ID # Name School 4ft 02in 4ft 04in 4ft 06in 4ft 08in 4ft 10in 5ft 00in 5ft 02in Best Tie Girls High Jump Results
4ft 08in Niaya Colbert Antlers o o x o x o x x x 4ft 08in 2 Place Height ID # Name School Points
4ft 06in Holli Hembre Antlers x o x x o x o x x x 4ft 06in 3 1st 5ft 00in Lacie WinchesterDickson 10

4ft 08in Courtney WillinghamStratford o x o x o o x x x 4ft 08in 1 2nd 4ft 10in Jade Millan Empire 8

ft   in Madison SorrellsAntlers x x x ft   in 3rd 4ft 10in Jaylee Miller Comanche 6

4ft 10in Jaylee Miller Comanche o o o o x o x x x 4ft 10in 2 4th 4ft 08in Courtney WillinghamStratford 5

4ft 06in Morgan Parr Kingston o o o x x x 4ft 06in 1 5th 4ft 08in Niaya Colbert Antlers 4

4ft 06in Hannah AdkinsBennington o o x o x x x 4ft 06in 2 6th 4ft 06in Morgan Parr Kingston 3

4ft 10in Jade Millan Empire o o o x o o x x x 4ft 10in 1 7th 4ft 06in Hannah AdkinsBennington 2

ft   in Emmaline JenningsDickson x x x ft   in 8th 4ft 06in Holli Hembre Antlers 1

5ft 00in Lacie WinchesterDickson o x o o o 5ft 00in
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Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

BOYS HIGH JUMP
Height ID # Name School 4ft 08in 4ft 10in 5ft 00in 5ft 02in 5ft 04in 5ft 06in 5ft 08in 5ft 10in 6ft 00in 6ft 02in Best Tie Boys High Jump Results
5ft 08in Chase Couch Empire o o o o o x o x o x x x 5ft 08in Place Height ID # Name School Points
5ft 10in Kayden CunninghamLindsay o o o o o x o x x x 5ft 10in 1st 6ft 00in Jackson Lawley Tishomingo 10

5ft 00in Caleb Ince Lindsay o o x o x x x 5ft 00in 2nd 5ft 10in Kayden CunninghamLindsay 8

5ft 04in Jack Dodd Lindsay o o o o x o x x x 5ft 04in 3rd 5ft 10in Matt Darst Antlers 6

5ft 10in Matt Darst Antlers o o x o o x o x x x 5ft 10in 4th 5ft 10in Grayson Ramsey Lone Grove 5

ft   in Washington Cooper Antlers x x x ft   in 5th 5ft 08in Aiden Hale Lone Grove 4

5ft 10in Grayson Ramsey Lone Grove o o x o x o x x o x x x 5ft 10in 6th 5ft 08in Chase Couch Empire 2.5

5ft 04in Edward Wright Antlers o x x x 5ft 04in 7th 5ft 08in Zander Dodd Comanche 2.5

5ft 02in Jordan Smith Stratford o o o o x x x 5ft 02in 8th 5ft 06in Ethan Vanderver Tishomingo 1

5ft 08in Aiden Hale Lone Grove o o o o x o x x x 5ft 08in 1

5ft 00in Colt Winchester Dickson o o o x x x 5ft 00in

5ft 04in Aaron Lyle Wynnewood o o x x o o x x o x x x 5ft 04in

ft   in Canyon McGahey Ringling x x x ft   in

5ft 08in Zander Dodd Comanche o o x o o x o x x x 5ft 08in

6ft 00in Jackson Lawley Tishomingo o o x o x x o x x x 6ft 00in

5ft 06in Ethan Vanderver Tishomingo o x o x x x 5ft 06in

4ft 08in Landon Keeling Comanche o x x x 4ft 08in

ft   in
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ft   in

ft   in
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ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in
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Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3 Conversion Chart Girls Discus Final
86ft 03in shelby beard Dickson 86ft 03in 71ft 09in x 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3
73ft 07in hailey weaver Silo 73ft 07in 72ft 11in 64ft 06in 1/8 0.125 66ft 00in keely mclarry Silo 66ft 00in x 64ft 06in x

69ft 07in sarrah southweard Ringling 65ft 07in 69ft 00in 69ft 07in 3/16 0.1875 69ft 07in sarrah southweard Ringling 69ft 07in 62ft 10in 52ft 03in x

55ft 09in hadon wade Ringling 49ft 02in 55ft 09in x 1/4 0.25 73ft 07in hailey weaver Silo 73ft 07in 49ft 03in 69ft 02  1/2 in x

66ft 00in keely mclarry Silo 66ft 00in 49ft 10in 48ft 04in 5/16 0.3125 85ft 02in sharyson hodgos Comanche 85ft 02in 83ft 05in 69ft 07in 76ft 05in

56ft 04in shayla willson Silo x 46ft 08in 56ft 04in 3/8 0.375 89ft 02in shelby beard Dickson 86ft 03in 66ft 04in x 89ft 02in

45ft 11in arianna stepp Kingston x 45ft 11in 43ft 09in 7/16 0.4375 87ft 01in elizabeth howerd Lone Grove 87ft 01in 78ft 05in x x

85ft 02in sharyson hodgos Comanche 73ft 02in 85ft 02in x 1/2 0.5 91ft 10  1/2 in gracey jones Lone Grove 91ft 10  1/2 in 72ft 07in x x

62ft 03in allayna nichols Comanche 42ft 02  1/2 in 62ft 03in 52ft 07in 9/16 0.5625 105ft 00in jade byrd Stratford 95ft 03  1/2 in 74ft 08in 90ft 08  1/2 in 105ft 00in

58ft 05in emma winten Comanche 58ft 05in 55ft 00in 58ft 04in 5/8 0.625

95ft 03  1/2 in jade byrd Stratford 85ft 04in x 95ft 03  1/2 in 11/16 0.6875

38ft 07in nacorra johnson OSD 36ft 03in 31ft 04in 38ft 07in 3/4 0.75 Girls Discus Results
57ft 00in brook queen OSD 57ft 00in x 39ft 00in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points
34ft 02in caden gardea OSD x 34ft 02in x 7/8 0.875 1st 105ft 00in jade byrd Stratford 10

41ft 00in edden bruesch Antlers 41ft 00in 39ft 08in 32ft 10  1/2 in 15/16 0.9375 2nd 91ft 10  1/2 in gracey jones Lone Grove 8

59ft 03in jazmen miller Lone Grove x 59ft 03in x 3rd 89ft 02in shelby beard Dickson 6

55ft 03in kellsie talor Lone Grove 49ft 01in x 55ft 03in 4th 87ft 01in elizabeth howerd Lone Grove 5

54ft 09in shawnessy summers Lone Grove 54ft 09in x 54ft 00in 5th 85ft 02in sharyson hodgos Comanche 4

87ft 01in elizabeth howerd Lone Grove x 84ft 11in 87ft 01in 6th 73ft 07in hailey weaver Silo 3

91ft 10  1/2 in gracey jones Lone Grove 82ft 01  1/2 in 91ft 10  1/2 in 86ft 00in 7th 69ft 07in sarrah southweard Ringling 2

ft   in 8th 66ft 00in keely mclarry Silo 1

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

Girls Discus Final
Distance ID # Name School

95ft 03  1/2 in jade byrd Stratford

91ft 10  1/2 in gracey jones Lone Grove

87ft 01in elizabeth howerd Lone Grove

86ft 03in shelby beard Dickson

85ft 02in sharyson hodgos Comanche

73ft 07in hailey weaver Silo

69ft 07in sarrah southweard Ringling

66ft 00in keely mclarry Silo



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

Distance ID # Name School Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3 Conversion Chart Boys Discus Finals
95ft 01in caleb fynley Lone Grove 78ft 07in x 95ft 01in 1/16 0.0625 Distance ID # Name School Prelims Throw 1 Throw 2 Throw 3

70ft 07  1/2 in john gunter wilson 70ft 07  1/2 in x x 1/8 0.125 95ft 07in blain brown Lone Grove 95ft 07in 85ft 01in 77ft 03in 84ft 07in

68ft 03in kj lokeijak OSD x 68ft 03in x 3/16 0.1875 103ft 03in tyler green Antlers 99ft 01in 103ft 03in 94ft 08in 74ft 10in

53ft 07in cayden duchamrme OSD 53ft 07in 49ft 01in 53ft 02in 1/4 0.25 100ft 07in calub parsly Lone Grove 100ft 07in 95ft 06in 95ft 09in 72ft 10in

105ft 05in kalen wilkerson Silo x 90ft 00  1/2 in 105ft 05in 5/16 0.3125 105ft 05in kalen wilkerson Silo 105ft 05in 85ft 08in 86ft 05in x

76ft 00in jay ashly Dickson 76ft 00in 73ft 01in x 3/8 0.375 116ft 00in jackson perry Ringling 108ft 08in 116ft 00in 108ft 03in x

95ft 03in ayo turner Dickson 59ft 01  1/2 in 95ft 03in 88ft 02in 7/16 0.4375 119ft 03in kaden franklen Lindsay 118ft 00in 119ft 03in 117ft 01in 119ft 01in

83ft 06in tike tipet Dickson 83ft 06in 69ft 02in x 1/2 0.5 126ft 08in julius koons Ringling 126ft 05in 121ft 09in 96ft 01in 126ft 08in

68ft 11in logan mitchtell Lone Grove x 68ft 11in x 9/16 0.5625 139ft 02in zach ray Wynnewood 137ft 07in 133ft 11in 139ft 02in x

108ft 08in jackson perry Ringling 101ft 02in 108ft 08in 98ft 06in 5/8 0.625

118ft 00in kaden franklen Lindsay 118ft 00in 113ft 08in x 11/16 0.6875

78ft 00in randy mayer Silo 60ft 11in 78ft 00in 54ft 02in 3/4 0.75 Boys Discus Results
ft   in 13/16 0.8125 Place Distance ID # Name School Points

126ft 05in julius koons Ringling 126ft 05in 115ft 05in 114ft 11in 7/8 0.875 1st 139ft 02in zach ray Wynnewood 10

90ft 06in river miller Ringling 81ft 04in x 90ft 06in 15/16 0.9375 2nd 126ft 08in julius koons Ringling 8

81ft 00in hayden reeve Silo 58ft 00in 61ft 06in 81ft 00in 3rd 119ft 03in kaden franklen Lindsay 6

76ft 02in ricardo meave Wynnewood 62ft 10in 76ft 02in x 4th 116ft 00in jackson perry Ringling 5

137ft 07in zach ray Wynnewood x 137ft 07in x 5th 105ft 05in kalen wilkerson Silo 4

100ft 07in calub parsly Lone Grove 100ft 07in 97ft 00in 94ft 01in 6th 103ft 03in tyler green Antlers 3

95ft 07in blain brown Lone Grove 81ft 01in 95ft 07in 75ft 04in 7th 100ft 07in calub parsly Lone Grove 2

99ft 01in tyler green Antlers 81ft 05in 82ft 01in 99ft 01in 8th 95ft 07in blain brown Lone Grove 1

62ft 02in chance marris Antlers x x 62ft 02in

ft   in

70ft 01  1/2 in kahlel gaddis tishamingo 70ft 01  1/2 in x x

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

Boys Discus Finals
Distance ID # Name School
137ft 07in zach ray Wynnewood

126ft 05in julius koons Ringling

118ft 00in kaden franklen Lindsay

108ft 08in jackson perry Ringling

105ft 05in kalen wilkerson Silo

100ft 07in calub parsly Lone Grove

99ft 01in tyler green Antlers

95ft 07in blain brown Lone Grove



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

GIRLS POLE VAULT
Height ID # Name School 5ft 00in 5ft 06in 6ft 00in 6ft 06in 7ft 00in Best Tie Girls Pole Vault Results
5ft 06in Madison, SorrellsAntlers o x x o x x x 5ft 06in Place Height ID # Name School Points
6ft 00in Holli, Hembree Antlers o x o o x x x 6ft 00in 1st 6ft 06in Calli, Mcmahn Empire 10

6ft 06in Calli, Mcmahn Empire o o o o x x x 6ft 06in 2nd 6ft 00in Holli, Hembree Antlers 8

5ft 00in Shelby, Ramey Dickson x x o x x x 5ft 00in 3rd 5ft 06in Madison, SorrellsAntlers 6

ft   in 4th 5ft 00in Shelby, Ramey Dickson 5

ft   in 5th ft   in 4

ft   in 6th ft   in 3

ft   in 7th ft   in 2

ft   in 8th ft   in 1

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in 45r

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in



Dickson Comet Relays
April 6th, 2021

BOYS POLE VAULT
Height ID # Name School 7ft 00in 7ft 06in 8ft 00in 8ft 06in 9ft 00in Best Tie Boys Pole Vault Results
8ft 06in Austin, Hines Lindsay o o o o x x x 8ft 06in Place Height ID # Name School Points
7ft 06in Reece, Criwsey Antlers o o x x x 7ft 06in 2 1st 8ft 06in Austin, Hines Lindsay 10

ft   in Shacodah, BynumDickson x x ft   in 2nd 7ft 06in River, Moody Dickson 7

7ft 06in River, Moody Dickson o o x x x 7ft 06in 1 2nd 7ft 06in Reece, Criwsey Antlers 7

ft   in 4th ft   in Shacodah, BynumDickson
ft   in 5th ft   in 4

ft   in 6th ft   in 3

ft   in 7th ft   in 2

ft   in 8th ft   in 1

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in

ft   in
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